
Name & Designation Name & Designation Email Id

SENIOR MANAGERS

Hardeep Singh,  CMD   (Addl. Chrg.) Jitesh Aggarwal jitesh@peclimited.com

Lalit Kain lalit.kain@peclimited.com

Dhananjay Kumar,SSO to CMD Pragya Srivastava spragya@peclimited.com

MMs/FMs

K K Gupta, Dir.(Addl. Chrg.) Anand Mohan anand@peclimited.com

Aman Jain aman@peclimited.com

Ankur Periwal ankur.periwal@peclimited.com

VIGILANCE CELL Daman Preet Singh damansingh@peclimited.com

Anurag Prasad, CVO Kamal Kumar kamal.sain@peclimited.com

Monidhs Lakra, JGM Vinod Kumar vinod.kumar@peclimited.com

Pragya Srivastava, SM

DMs/ASSTT.MANAGER

COMPANY SECTETARY CELL Abhinav Yadav abhinavyadav7@peclimited.com

Shweta Pahuja, CS Vikul Tyagi tyagivikul@peclimitec.com

Sarla sarla@peclimited.com

CGMs Anu Kumari anu@peclimited.com

P.K. Jain Girish Joshi joshi@peclimited.com

Manish Kumar Bainiwal Gian Chand gianchand@peclimited.com

Jai Prakash jaiparkash@peclimited.com

GM Parmesh Bhatt p.bhat@peclimited.com

S F Ahmed Suresh Kumar sureshkumar@peclimited.com

Joint General Managers Radhey Shyam,OM radhey@peclimited.com

Ashok Kumar Singh Devender, OM devender@peclimited.com

Atul Taneja

Monisha Lakra

CMs

Dhananjay Kumar

Vishwanath A Chanekar (Fin.)

atul.taneja7@peclimited.com

monisha.lakra@peclimited.com

dhananjay@peclimited.com

vishwanath@peclimited.com

ashok.k.singh@peclimited.com

pkjain@peclimited.com

bainiwal@peclimited.com

feroz@peclimited.com

dhananjay@peclimilted.com

cs@peclimited.com

kkgupta@mmtclimited.com

cvo@peclimited.com

monisha.lakra@peclimited.com

spragya@peclimited.com

TELEPHONE LIST  AS  ON 20-03-2023

Email Id

           CMD & BOARD SECTION

cmd@peclimited.com

mailto:cmd@peclimited.com
mailto:jitesh@peclimited.com
mailto:lalit.kain@peclimited.com
mailto:dhananjay@peclimilted.com
mailto:spragya@peclimited.com
mailto:kkgupta@mmtclimited.com
mailto:anand@peclimited.com
mailto:aman@peclimited.com
mailto:ankur.periwal@peclimited.com
mailto:damansingh@peclimited.com
mailto:cvo@peclimited.com
mailto:kamal.sain@peclimited.com
mailto:monisha.lakra@peclimited.com
mailto:vinod.kumar@peclimited.com
mailto:spragya@peclimited.com
mailto:abhinavyadav7@peclimited.com
mailto:cs@peclimited.com
mailto:tyagivikul@peclimitec.com
mailto:sarla@peclimited.com
mailto:anu@peclimited.com
mailto:pkjain@peclimited.com
mailto:joshi@peclimited.com
mailto:bainiwal@peclimited.com
mailto:gianchand@peclimited.com
mailto:jaiparkash@peclimited.com
mailto:p.bhat@peclimited.com
mailto:feroz@peclimited.com
mailto:sureshkumar@peclimited.com
mailto:radhey@peclimited.com
mailto:ashok.k.singh@peclimited.com
mailto:devender@peclimited.com
mailto:atul.taneja7@peclimited.com
mailto:monisha.lakra@peclimited.com
mailto:dhananjay@peclimited.com
mailto:vishwanath@peclimited.com
mailto:atul.taneja7@peclimited.com
mailto:monisha.lakra@peclimited.com
mailto:dhananjay@peclimited.com
mailto:vishwanath@peclimited.com
mailto:ashok.k.singh@peclimited.com
mailto:pkjain@peclimited.com
mailto:bainiwal@peclimited.com
mailto:feroz@peclimited.com
mailto:dhananjay@peclimilted.com
mailto:cs@peclimited.com
mailto:kkgupta@mmtclimited.com
mailto:cvo@peclimited.com
mailto:monisha.lakra@peclimited.com
mailto:spragya@peclimited.com
mailto:cmd@peclimited.com

